Watts.comWatts.com
Watts.com
Rural Water Solutions
Agricultural, Irrigation, Rural and Municipal, & Plumbing Applications
Watts.com
ANKA® Series
ANKA® Series of fittings, valves and
hose nozzles are robust high quality and

Quick-Lock Couplings
Pipe Unions
Ordering Code  Model No. Size (in)
88005313 AQLCM34 (male NPT) 3/4"
88005314 AQLCM1 (male NPT) 1"
88005315 AQLCM114 (male NPT) 1 1/4"
88005986 AQLCM112 (male NPT) 1 1/2"
88005316 AQLCF34 (female NPT) 3/4"
88005317 AQLCF1 (female NPT) 1"
88005318 AQLCF114 (female NPT) 1 1/4"
88005987 AQLCF112 (female NPT) 1 1/2"
Ordering Code  Model No. Size (in)
88005293  AFU34  3/4"
 88005294  AFU 1  1"
 88005295  AFU 114  1 1/4"